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Karakoram Himalaya Traverse of The Japanese Alpine Club 2025 Summer
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GreatH malaya Travers 7th A (2025 Summ er)P lan Gpeople) 20250410
No. Days e H Itinerary E levation Stay
1| 2025/6/16| M on |HND(KIX)Bangkok~Islamabad 666 Hotel
2| 2025/6/17| Tue |Islam abad 666 Hotel
3| 2025/6/18| W ed |Islamabad~Chilas 666 Hotel ByCar
4| 2025/6/19| Thu |Chilas~Skardu 2300 Hotel By Car
5| 2025/6/20| Fri |Skardu 2300 Hotel Rest|
6| 2025/6/21| Sat |Skardu~Askole 3000 Tent ByCar
7| 2025/6/22| Sun |Askole ~Korophon~Jhola 3150 Tent]
8| 2025/6/23| M on |Jhola~Chobrok 3300 Tent
9| 2025/6/24| Tue |Chobrok~Paiyu 3400 Tent
10| 2025/6/25| W ed |Paiyu 3400 Tent Rest|
11| 2025/6/26| Thu |Paiyu~Khoburtse 3830 Tent]
12| 2025/6/27| Fri |Khoburtse ~Urdukas 4050 Tent
13| 2025/6/28| Sat |Urdukas~Gore Il 4300 Tent
14| 2025/6/29| Sun |Gore Il ~Concordia 4500 Tent
15| 2025/6/30| M on |Concordia~Broad Peak BC 4830 Tent
16 2025/7/1| Tue |[Broad Peak BC~K2BC 4970 Tent
17 2025/7/2| W ed |K2BC (K2 West Face BC round trip) 4970 Tent
18 2025/7/3| Thu |K2BC~Concordia 4500 Tent
19 2025/7/4| Fri |Concordia 4500 Tent] Rest
20 2025/7/5| Sat |Concordia~Shagring 4900 Tent
21 2025/7/6| Sun |Shagring~Gasherbrum BC 4950 Tent
22 2025/7/7| M on |Gasherbrum BC~Gasherbrum I outlook 5150 Tent
23 2025/7/8| Tue |Gasherbrum Bc~Concordia 4600 Tent
24 2025/7/9| W ed |Concordia~Ali Camp 5000 Tent
25 2025/7/10| Thu |Ali Camp~Gondogoro Pass (5585m) ~Khushpang 4700 Tent
26| 2025/7/11| Fri |Khushpang~Shaiescho 3370 Hotel
27| 2025/7/12| Sat |Shaiescho~Hushe 3200 Hotel
28| 2025/7/13| Sun |Hushe~Khapalu 3000 Hotel By Car
29| 2025/7/14| M on |Khapalu~Skardu 2300 Hotel ByCar
30| 2025/7/15| Tue |Skardu 2300 Hotel Rest|
31| 2025/7/16| W ed [Skardu 2300 Hotel Rest|
32| 2025/7/17| Thu |Skardu~Askole 3000 Tent By Car
33| 2025/7/18| Fri |Askole~Namla 3300 Tent
34| 2025/7/19| Sat [Namla~Mango 3700 Tent
35| 2025/7/20| Sun |[Mango~Baintha (Baintha Lukpar Glacier Search) 4050 Tent
36| 2025/7/21|Mon |Baintha 4050 Tent
37| 2025/7/22| Tue |Baintha 4050 Tent] Rest
38| 2025/7/23| W ed |Baintha~Marphogoro 4410 Tent
39| 2025/7/24| Thu |[Marphogoro~Karphogoro 4575 Tent]|
40| 2025/7/25| Fri |Karphogoro~Snow Lake 4800 Tent
41| 2025/7/26| Sat |Snow Lake~HisparLa (5170m) ~Khanibasa 4580 Tent
42| 2025/7/27| Sun |Khanibasa~Bitanmal 3820 Tent
43| 2025/7/28| M on |Bitanm al 3820 Tent] Rest
44| 2025/7/29| Tue |Bitanmal~Bularung 4130 Tent
45| 2025/7/30| W ed |Bularung~Daltanas 3700 Tent
46| 2025/7/31| Thu |Daltanas~Hispar 3100 Tent
47 2025/8/1| Fri |Hispar~Karimabad 2395 Hotel
48 2025/8/2| Sat |Karimabad (Ultar G~UltarIl #4 + Gulmit + Passu G) Passu 2540 Hotel
49 2025/8/3| Sun |Passu (Batura G. Khunjerab Pass) Sost 2780 Hotel
50 2025/8/4| M on |Sost—Karm abad 2395 Hotel
51 2025/8/5| Tue |Karimabad~Gilgit 765 Hotel ByCar
52 2025/8/6| W ed |Gilgit~Islamabad 666 Hotel| By Plane orBy Car
53| 2025/8/7| Thu |Islam abad 666 Hotel
54 2025/8/8| Fri |Islam abad 666 Hotel
55 2025/8/9| Sat |Islamabad~Bangkok
56| 2025/8/10| Sun [Bangkok~NRT (KIX)




Great Himalaya Travers 7th B (2025Summer) Plan (5people) 202504:10
No. Days g H Itinerary E levation Stay
112025/6/16| M on |HND(KIX)~Bangkok~Islamabad 666 Hotel
2(2025/6/17| Tue |Islam abad 666 Hotel
3/2025/6/18| W ed |Islamabad~Chilas 666 Hotel ByCar
4/2025/6/19| Thu |Chilas~Skardu 2300 Hotel By Car|
512025/6/20| Fri |Skardu 2300 Hotel Rest
6]2025/6/21| Sat |Skardu~Askole 3000 Tent ByCar
7/2025/6/22| Sun |Askole ~Korophon~Jhola 3150 Tent
8/2025/6/23| M on |Jhola~Chobrok 3300 Tent
912025/6/24| Tue |Chobrok~Paiyu 3400 Tent
10[2025/6/25| W ed |Paiyu 3400 Tent Rest
1112025/6/26| Thu |Paiyu~Khoburtse 3830 Tent
12|2025/6/27| Fri |Khoburtse~Urdukas 4050 Tent
13/2025/6/28| Sat |Urdukas~Gore II 4300 Tent
1412025/6/29| Sun |Gore I ~Concordia 4500 Tent
15/2025/6/30| M on [Concordia~Broad Peak BC 4830 Tent
16| 2025/7/1| Tue [Broad Peak BC~K2BC 4970 Tent
17| 2025/7/2| W ed |K2BC (K2 West Face BC round trip) 4970 Tent
18| 2025/7/3| Thu |[K2BC~Concordia 4500 Tent
19| 2025/7/4| Fri |Concordia 4500 Tent Rest]
20| 2025/7/5| Sat |Concordia~Shagring 4900 Tent
21| 2025/7/6| Sun |Shagring~Gasherbrum BC 4950 Tent
22| 2025/7/7| M on |Gasherbrum BC~Gasherbrum I outlook 5150 Tent
23| 2025/7/8| Tue |Gasherbrum Be~Concordia 4600 Tent
24| 2025/7/9| W ed |Concordia~Gore 1 4100 Tent]
25(2025/7/10| Thu |Gore I ~Paiyu 3830 Tent
26(2025/7/11| Fri |Paiyu~Chobrok 3400 Tent
27(2025/7/12| Sat |Chobrok~Jhola 3150 Tent
28(2025/7/13| Sun |Jhola~Askole 3000 Tent
29(2025/7/14| M on |Askole ~Skardu 2300 Hotel ByCar
30{2025/7/15| Tue |Skardu 2300 Hotel Rest]
31{2025/7/16| W ed |Skardu 2300 Hotel Rest]
32(2025/7/17| Thu |Skardu~Chilas 1265 Hotel ByCar
33|2025/7/18| Fri |Chilas~Islamabad 666 Hotel ByCar
34(2025/7/19| Sat |Islam abad 666 Hotel
35(2025/7/20| Sun |Islam abad 666 Hotel
36/2025/7/21| M on |(Islamabad~Bangkok
37(2025/7/22| Tue |Bangkok~NRT(KIX)




Great Himalaya Travers 7th C(2025 Summer)Plan (2 People) 20250514
No. Days fE H ftinerary E levation Stay
1| 2025/6/16| M on |[HND(KIX) ~Bangkok~Islamabad 666 Hotel
2| 2025/6/17| Tue |Islam abad 666 Hotel
3| 2025/6/18| W ed |Islamabad~Chilas 666 Hotel By Car]
4| 2025/6/19| Thu |Chilas~Skardu 2300 Hotel By Car|
5| 2025/6/20| Fri |Skardu 2300 Hotel Rest]
6| 2025/6/21| Sat [Skardu~Askole 3000 Tent By Car
7| 2025/6/22| Sun |Askole ~Korophon~Jhola 3150 Tent]
8| 2025/6/23| M on |Jhola~Chobrok 3300 Tent
9| 2025/6/24| Tue |Chobrok~Paiyu 3400 Tent
10| 2025/6/25| W ed |Paiyu 3400 Tent Rest]
11| 2025/6/26| Thu |Paiyu~Khoburtse 3830 Tent]
12| 2025/6/27| Fri |Khoburtse~Urdukas 4050 Tent
13| 2025/6/28| Sat |Urdukas~Gore II 4300 Tent
14| 2025/6/29| Sun |Gore Il ~Concordia 4500 Tent
15| 2025/6/30| M on |Concordia~Broad Peak BC 4830 Tent]
16 2025/7/1| Tue |Broad Peak BC~K2BC 4970 Tent
17 2025/7/2| W ed |[K2BC (K2 West Face BC round trip) 4970 Tent
18 2025/7/3| Thu |K2BC~Concordia 4500 Tent
19 2025/7/4| Fri |Concordia 4500 Tent Rest|
20 2025/7/5| Sat |Concordia~Shagring 4900 Tent]
21 2025/7/6| Sun |Shagring~Gasherbrum BC 4950 Tent]
22 2025/7/7| M on |Gasherbrum BC~Gasherbrum I outlook 5150 Tent
23 2025/7/8| Tue |Gasherbrum Bc~Concordia 4600 Tent
24 2025/7/9| W ed [Concordia~Gore I 4100 Tent]
25| 2025/7/10| Thu |Gore I ~Paiyu 3830 Tent
26| 2025/7/11| Fri |Paiyu~Chobrok 3400 Tent
27| 2025/7/12| Sat |Chobrok~Jhola 3150 Tent
28| 2025/7/13| Sun |Jhola~Askole 3000 Tent
29| 2025/7/14| M on |Askole~Skardu 2300 Hotel By Car|
30| 2025/7/15| Tue |Skardu 2300 Hotel Rest
31| 2025/7/16| W ed |Skardu~Arandu 2770 Tent By Carand Trek
32| 2025/7/17| Thu |Arandu~Chogo Brangsa 3322 Tent] By Trek
33| 2025/7/18| Fri |Chogo Brangsa~Bolocho 3800 Tent] By Trek
34| 2025/7/19| Sat |Bolocho~Spantik BC 4300 Tent By Trek
35| 2025/7/20| Sun |BC~C1~BC 4300 Tent
36| 2025/7/21| M on |[BC~C1 5430 Tent
37| 2025/7/22| Tue |C1~C2~BC 4300 Tent
38| 2025/7/23| Wed |[BC~Cl1 5430 Tent
39| 2025/7/24| Thu |C1~C2 6150 Tent
40| 2025/7/25| Fri |C2~C3~C1 5430 Tent
41| 2025/7/26| Sat |C1~C2 6150 Tent
42| 2025/7/27| Sun [C2~C3 6550 Tent]
43| 2025/7/28| M on [C3~Summit~C3 6550 Tent
44| 2025/7/29| Tue |[Backup day 6550 Tent
45| 2025/7/30| W ed [Backup day 6550 Tent
46| 2025/7/31| Thu |Backup day 6550 Tent
47 2025/8/1| Fri |C3~BC 4300 Tent
48 2025/8/2| Sat |Spantik BC~Bolocho 3800 Tent 4~5hour Trek
49 2025/8/3| Sun [Bolocho~Arandu 2770 Tent] 4~5hour Trek
50 2025/8/4| M on |Arandu~Skardu 2300 Hotel By Carand Trek
51 2025/8/5| Tue |Skardu 2300 Hotel
52 2025/8/6| W ed |Skardu~Chilas 1265 Hotel By Car|
53 2025/8/7| Thu |[Chilas~Islamabad 666 Hotel By Car,
54 2025/8/8| Fri |Islam abad 666 Hotel
55 2025/8/9| Sat |Islamabad~Bangkok
56| 2025/8/10| Sun |Bangkok~NRT
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Nazir Sabire Expeditions
Off the Karakoram Highway
Aliabad-Hunza Northern Areas.
Tel.(92-5821-55120)

Camp Office

Nazir Sabir Expeditions
Skardu P.O.Box 608
Baltistan Northern Areas.
Tel/Fax.(92-5831-50429)

Spantik Team
Chogori Adventure

Phone: 4923445925993 Email: info@chogoriadventure.com

Main Branch

Hussaini Market Chogori Adventure,naya bazar Skardu

Islamabad Branch

street #1 Office Chogori Adventure,Royal Avenue , Islamabad
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